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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Daw son Ba lthrop179
AHGA

9.400 9.825 9.6009.675 38.500
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Leni Hargeshe im er172
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.275 9.800 9.2759.400 37.750
7T 2 5 7T 2 

2 

Adr iana  A costa171
Aeria l A thle t ics

9.375 9.500 9.3259.300 37.500
3 8 6T 6 3 

3 

M e iM e i W r ight186
H-Town Elite

9.475 9.700 9.0009.300 37.475
1 3 6T 13T 4T

4T

S ophia  R ice180
AHGA

9.300 9.525 9.5509.100 37.475
6 4T 11 3 4T

4T

S avanna  W hatley182
EnR ich Gymnastics

9.350 9.525 9.1509.425 37.450
4 4T 4 10T 6 

6 

Em m e Hughes181
W CC

9.175 9.450 9.4009.250 37.275
9 9T 9T 5 7 

7 

T a tym  Pa tke185
AA  Gym

9.275 9.150 9.1509.450 37.025
7T 14T 2T 10T 8 

8 

Addison Hernandez174
RCG

9.325 9.225 9.0009.450 37.000
5 13 2T 13T 9 

9 

Audrey Ahra r173
HGC

9.075 9.425 9.2009.250 36.950
10T 12 9T 9 10 

10 

Isabe lle  Cam pbe ll187
Pearland Elite

8.700 9.525 9.6508.925 36.800
14 4T 15 1 11 

11 

M agda lene  F lores175
A lamo

8.750 9.450 9.1009.300 36.600
13 9T 6T 12 12 

12 

S te lla  Jones188
Pearland Elite

8.500 9.450 9.5009.050 36.500
15 9T 12 4 13T

13T

Avery M ilton183
Above The Bar

9.075 9.150 9.2759.000 36.500
10T 14T 13T 7T 13T

13T

Kylie  W eber177
W oodlands Gymnastics

8.300 9.525 9.0008.350 35.175
16 4T 16 13T 15 

15 

Fa ith W a llace178
NW K

8.200 8.150 8.8509.000 34.200
17 17 13T 16 16 

16 

Cheyenne  M cGee184
Sunburst

8.825 8.900 7.5008.300 33.525
12 16 17 17 17 

17 
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